
 ST. CATHERINE OF SIENA LECTOR SCHEDULE  - spring/summer 2017 

DATE 4:30 p.m. 9:00 a. m. 11:30 a.m. 

February 26 23-24 25-36 27-28 

March 5 1-2 29-3 4-5 

March 12  6-7 8-9 11-12 

March 19 10-13 14-15 16-17 

March 26 18-19 22-21 24-23 

April 2 25-26 27-29 3-2 

April 9 (Passion) 1-5 8-9 13-14 

April 16 (Easter) 4--vigil 8:30 p.m. 6-11 7-12 

April 23 15-10 17-16 19-18 

April 30 20-23 24-25 21-22 

May 7 26-27 29-28 2-1 

May 14 3-4 5-6 8-9 

May 21 11-10 7-13 14-15 

May 28 17-16 18-19 23-20 

June 4 24-25 22-21 27-28 

June 11 3-2 1-29 4-5 

June 18 10-12 9-8 6-7 

June 25 14-15 11-13 16-17 

July 2 19-18 20-23 22-21 

July 9 26-27 29-28 25-24 

July 16 1-2 3-4 5-6 

July 23 7-8 12-13 11-14 

July 30 9-19 15-16 17-18 

August 6 19-29 21-22 23-25 

August 13 26-27 29-24 28-1 

August 20 3-5 2-6 4-7 

August 27 11-10 13-12 8-9 

Holy Thursday April 13, 7:00 p.m. _28-22____ Good Friday, April 14, 7:00 p.m. __24-25____   

 

1.   Maryanne Zeleznik, 48 Sweetbriar ,41075   441-0836 mzeleznik@wvxu.org 

 2.   Bruce Mirrielees 147 Riverside Parkway, 41075   441-6517 bmirrielees@hixson-inc.com 

 3.   Jennie Cox,48 Clover Ridge, 41075    441-4322  jencox66@gmail.com 

 4.   Kim Lampe, 37 Covert Place, 41075    442-9955 klampe@fuse.net 

 5.   Joe Fischer, 126 Dixie Place, 41075    781-6965 jfischer1@fuse.net 

 6   Chris Capal, 15 Homestead Pl., 41075    441-8634 chris.capal14@gmail 

 7.  Rosemary Wormald, 1022 Lincoln Road, Dayton, 41074  781-4589  

 8.  Jeffrey Rosenstiel, 802 N. Ft. Thomas Ave.,41075  803-3434 jrosenstiel@twc.com 

 9.  Dennis Hicks, 31 Cliffview     441-7541 dhicks3230@gmail.com 

10.  Peggy Bertelsman, Mt. Pleasant Lane, 41075   441-9008 pmbert@aol.com    

12.  David Placke  43 Altamont, 41075    835-2182 D.W.placke@gmail.com   

13.  Dave Barth, 275 Riverside Pkwy., 41075   441-0194 dlb@corsbassett.com 

14.  Jim Hils, 18 Donnelly Dr., 41075    441-0163 hilsfam@aol.com 

15.  Mary Margaret Spica, 530-5 Timber Ridge Dr., Wilder 41076 581-8879 mmspica@aol.com 

16.   Lisa Wormald, 30 Rock Hill Lane, 41075   781-6280 lwormald@fuse.net 

17.   Wade Smith, 5809 Granite Springs Dr., Cold Spring, 41076 442-5333 garrett_wade_smith@hotmail.com   

18.  Tom Lampe, 37 Covert Place, 31075    441-9955 tlampe@fuse.net 

19.  Mary Ellen Braun 88 Covert Run PK    781-2059 mebraun@zoomtown.com 

20. Raymond Schlosser, 307 Berry Ave, Bellevue 41073  291-4294 schlosserr@ndapandas.org 

21. David Garner, 47 Winston Hill. 41075    781-5540 dm_garner@yahoo.com 

22. Joanne Garner, 47 Winston Hill, 41075    781-5540 Joanne.Schreiner@Dinslaw.com 

23. Jim Deavy, 2275 N.  Ft.  Thomas Ave, 41075   441-9411 jimdeavyirish@aol.com 

24. Debbie Rolf, 20 Clover Ridge, 41075          810-348-7556 drdr1983@aol.com    

25. Bethany Sspringelmeyer, 562 E. 4
th

 St. Newport, 41071  628-6039 metznrtb1@icloud.com 

26.  Peter Djordjevic, 3534 Saddlebrook Drive, Taylor Mill, 41015  513-484-2240 pjordjevic@ejmjets.com 

27. TaylorAnn Walz, 906 Grandview, Bellevue, 41073   291-2270 smileytay@gmail.com 

28. Sam Rosenstiel, 802 N. Ft. Thomas Ave.,41075                                  916-1351 ramsosenstiel@twc.com 

29. David Kohrs,102Taylor, 41075     441-1069 kohrssd@fuse.net 

 

sub:  Teri Babey , 159 Capri,      441-3438 tbabey333@hotmail.com  
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